ITEM NO. - 1701386-02-0

PARTS LIST
x1|P2 x2|A x8|B x8|C x8| D x1
&>
M6x0.D.20 M6x0.D.10 M6x15 #4
<«——D

LOADABILITY

40KG

{




ANTI TIP ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

ITEM NO. - 1701386-02-0

A x4/B x4(C x4|D x4 E x2

S 000

M4x16| M4x40 | Q 6x50

B D c \
10 | — o
-
Ve

WALL




H— 4
oy




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

